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1971, 20.-21.02.
1972, 19.-20.02.
1973, 17.-18.02.
1974, 02.-03.03.
1975, 22.-23.02.
1976, 06.-07.03.
1977, 26.-27.02.

1978, 25.-26.02.

1979, 24.-25.02.
1980, 23.-24.02.
1981, 21.-22.02.
1982, 27.-28.02.
1983, 26.-27.02.

1984, 25.-26.02.

1985, 02.-03.03.
1986, 01.-02.03.
1987, 28.02.-01.03.
1988, 05.-06.03.
1989, 04.-05.03.
1990, 03.-04.03.
1991, 02.-03.08.
1992, 07.-08.03.

1993, 06.-07.03.
1994, 26.-27.02.
1995, 04.-05.03.

1996, 02.-03.03.

1997, 01.-02.03.
1998, 07.-08.03.
1999, 06.-07.03.
2000, 26.-27.02.
2001, 24.-25.02.
2002, 23.-24.02.
2003, 15.-16.02.
2004, 06.-07.03.
2005, 26.-27.02.
2006, 25.-26.02.

Oberhausen
Bdblingen
Velbert

Bad Durkheim
Bad Durkheim
Bremen

Celle

Villingen
Marburg
Villingen
Hamburg
Libeck
Braunschweig

Berlin

Wiesbaden
Hamburg
Berlin
Risselsheim
Risselsheim
Hamburg
Mulheim/Ruhr
Celle

Mainz
Mannheim
Berlin

Hamburg

Berlin

Neuss

Goslar

Duisburg
Mannheim
Schwabach
Hanau

Jichen
Moénchengladbach
Frankenthal

Meister

Dusseldorfer HC

1. Hanauer THC
Viersener THC

1. Hanauer THC
Berliner SC

RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
Hannover 96

Hannover 96

TG Frankenthal

KTHC Stadion Rot-Weif3 KéIn
HC Hannover

RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
Risselsheimer RK

RTHC Bayer Leverkusen

Wiesbadener THC
Riisselsheimer RK
Riisselsheimer RK
Riisselsheimer RK
Riisselsheimer RK
SC Frankfurt 1880
Berliner HC

Berliner HC

Eintracht Frankfurt
TuSLi Berlin
TuSLi Berlin

TSV 1846 Mannheim

Russelsheimer RK
Diisseldorfer HC

Berliner HC
Riusselsheimer RK

HTC Schwarz-Weil3 Neuss
HC Wacker Miinchen

Club Raffelberg (Duisburg)
Klipper THC Hamburg
Klipper THC Hamburg
Berliner HC

Finale
6:3
3:1
3.0
4:3
2:1
7:1
4:3

5:4aet

2:22:1p
2:0
3:2
6:6 3:2p
3:2
4:4 3:1p
2:1
2:23:2p
6:3
7:0
31
31
2:24:3p
5:2
2:0
5:2
2:24:3p
4:4 2:1p
5:1
2:1
3:1
3:1
3.0
1:17:3p
4:0
1:14:2p
2:1
6:0

Vizemeister

Viersener THC

Viersener THC

Club Raffelberg (Duisburg)
Club Raffelberg (Duisburg)
1. Hanauer THC

SG von 1874 Hannover

1. Hanauer THC

ViV Hildesheim

ViV Hildesheim

1. Hanauer THC
Groliflottbeker THGC Hamburg
HC Hannover

RTHC Bayer Leverkusen

SV Eintracht Celle von 1910

KTHC Stadion Rot-Weif3 Kéin
Grof3flottbeker THGC Hamburg
Grol3flottbeker THGC Hamburg
1. Hanauer THC

Eintracht Braunschweig

HTC Uhlenhorst Milheim
Eintracht Frankfurt

HTC Uhlenhorst Milheim

RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
Eintracht Frankfurt
Grof3flottbeker THGC Hamburg

BSV 92 Berlin

Grof3flottbeker THGC Hamburg
Club Raffelberg (Duisburg)
Russelsheimer RK

Berliner HC

TV 1848 Schwabach
Dusseldorfer HC

HTC Schwarz-Weil Neuss
Russelsheimer RK
Uhlenhorster HC Hamburg
Gladbacher HTC

Heidenheimer SB

TSV Zehlendorf 1888 (Berlin)

Club Raffelberg (Duisburg)
1. Hanauer THC

SG von 1874 Hannover

HTC Schwarz-Weif3 Neuss
KTHC Stadion Rot-Weil3 KéIn
Grof3flottbeker THGC Hamburg

Eintracht Frankfurt
Club zur Vahr Bremen
Eintracht Braunschweig
Dusseldorfer HC

Eintracht Frankfurt

Club Raffelberg (Duisburg)
SC Charlottenburg (Berlin)
Zehlendorfer Wespen (Berlin)
Rahlstedter HTC (Hamburg)
Russelsheimer RK

Eintracht Frankfurt

KTHC Stadion Rot-Wei3 KdIn
SV Eintracht Celle von 1910
DHC Hannover

KTHC Stadion Rot-Weil3 KdIn
Risselsheimer RK

TSV 1846 Mannheim

Club Raffelberg (Duisburg)
Klipper THC Hamburg

BSV 92 Berlin

HC Wacker Miinchen
Dusseldorfer HC

Club Raffelberg (Duisburg)
Russelsheimer RK

Club Raffelberg (Duisburg)
1. Hanauer THC

HTC Schwarz-Weif3 Neuss
Gladbacher HTC

RTHC Bayer Leverkusen

zuriick zur Ubersicht
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2007, 24.-25.02.
2008, 23.-24.02.

2009, 28.02.-01.03.

2010, 20.-21.02.
2011, 19.-20.02.
2012, 25.-26.02.
2013, 23.-24.02.
2014, 22.-23.02.
2015, 21.-22.02.
2016, 20.-21.02.
2017, 25.-26.02.
2018, 03.-04.03.
2019, 23.-24.02.
2020, 22.-23.02.
2021

2022, 26.-27.02.
2023, 25.-26.02.
2024, 02.-03.03.
2025, 22.-23.02.

Hamburg
Pinneberg
Duisburg
Geldern
Pinneberg
Grol3beeren
Bad Kreuznach
Berlin
Darmstadt

Bad Kreuznach
Braunschweig
Gau-Algesheim
Bad Kreuznach
Bad Homburg

Am 06.11.2020 wegen der Corona-Pandemie (COVID-19) abgesagt.

Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Dusseldorf

Zehlendorfer Wespen (Berlin)
Club Raffelberg (Duisburg)
Mannheimer HC

SC Charlottenburg (Berlin)
Uhlenhorster HC Hamburg
Club Raffelberg (Duisburg)
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
Club Raffelberg (Duisburg)
Bremer HC

TSV 1846 Mannheim

TuSLi Berlin

Berliner HC

Bremer HC

Club Raffelberg (Duisburg)

Harvestehuder THC Hamburg
Berliner HC

Berliner HC

Disseldorfer HC

2:0
5:0
4:2
3.0
1:0
3:2
1:0
1:0
2:1
2:0
2:1
1:13:2p
31
1:0

2:0
2:0
31
4:3

Risselsheimer RK

Munchner SC

Zehlendorfer Wespen (Berlin)
Uhlenhorster HC Hamburg
TG Frankenthal

TG Frankenthal

Uhlenhorster HC Hamburg
Mannheimer HC

HTC Uhlenhorst Milheim
Der Club an der Alster Hamburg
Wiesbadener THC
Mannheimer HC
Mannheimer HC

HC Ludwigsburg

Klipper THC Hamburg
Miinchner SC

Klipper THC Hamburg
HTC Uhlenhorst Mulheim

Wiesbadener THC

GroR¥flottbeker THGC Hamburg
Mannheimer HC

SC Charlottenburg (Berlin)

SB DJK Rosenheim
Grol3flottbeker THGC Hamburg
HTC Uhlenhorst Mulheim
Nurnberger HTC

Der Club an der Alster Hamburg
Russelsheimer RK

Gladbacher HTC
Grol3flottbeker THGC Hamburg
Bremer HC

Dusseldorfer HC

Miinchner SC

Harvestehuder THC Hamburg
HTC Uhlenhorst Mulheim
Munchner SC

zuriick zur Ubersicht
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